Week Ending 10th August 2012

There are 3 new potential opportunities for NYSE for the coming week.

With the data issues surrounding the Duke Energy merger, and the 3 weeks it took for
data suppliers to adjust the data to a single data line, there are a number of people who
had positions in DUK, who did not know what levels to adjust the stops to. While DUK
would have stopped out, had the stops been shifted to their correct levels at the time of
merger, those who were unable to do this still retain open positions in DUK. It is for this
reason that DUK is appearing back in the stop list - in order to manage stops on still open
positions in DUKE Energy - this is not a new position - merely stop management for those

who didn't get out at the time of merger.

Have a great week all

New York Stock Exchange

Currency — USD$

Entries: XCEL Energy

Exits: CMS Energy

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

Open Positions

Stops: Code Old Action
Amended

Abbott Labs ABT 63.32 Amend
Boston Scientific BSX 5.59 Amend
Centerpoint Energy CNP 20.05 Amend
Duke Energy DUK 64.14 Amend
Integrys Energy Group TEG 55. 90 Amend
Ventas Inc VTR 62.14 Amend
Retained

Alcoa AA 8.785 Retain

New

64.75
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20.25
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8.785



Computer Science
DTE Energy
Edison International
Health Care Retail
Scana Corp
Sherwin Williams
XCEL Energy

Xcel Energy - 2

Cancelled Orders

CSC
DTE
EIX
HCN
SCG
SHW
XEL
XEL

25.50
57.28
43.83
58.95
46.21
113.6
27.62
28.66

Apartment Investment, United Technology

Working Orders

Company

Amended

Retained

Code

Direction

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry
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57.28
43.83
58.95
46.21
113.6
27.62
28.66

Stop
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